
Dharashiv

VR
-23

MD
R 

35

670

66
5

660

65
0

655

645

230253

222

273

142

172

223

179

217

274

180
270

266

263

158

159

157

175

219

5

177

150

168

267

162

213

227

249

212

176

347

571

151

215

268

178

8

173

229

193

269

190

262

221

3

111

220

163

352

171

568

174

160

152

136

344

371

40

44
140

272

225

57

170

184

156

364

109

363

251

369

346

145

169

144

110

165

348

211

226

46

357

47

2

271

362

183

139 137

260

360

375

374

17

161

7

138

198

50
146

52

224

208

354

353356

196

365

166

204

195

48

258

228

189

349

257

56
38

188

9

141

259

143

567

12

218
367

187

43

376

214

54

49

358

197

201

359

254

382

192

42

167

35

14

108

355

379

71

378

203

164

186

19
18

13

20

41

575
576

36

350

53

205

570
200

1

37

210

372
569

366

202

22

24

10

23

191

181182

4

6

39

252

153
155

154

58

370

573

16

51

185

55

574
15

209

368

33

11

207

361

206

31

194

30

199

32

27

34

2526

117

28

256

29

351

261

216

278

255

45

Arni

Jagji

Samba

Takali Dhoki

Bhandarwadi

76°14'30"E

76°14'30"E

76°14'0"E

76°14'0"E

76°13'30"E

76°13'30"E

76°13'0"E

76°13'0"E

76°12'30"E

76°12'30"E

18
°1

9'3
0"

N

18
°1

9'3
0"

N

18
°1

9'0
"N

18
°1

9'0
"N

18
°1

8'3
0"

N

18
°1

8'3
0"

N

18
°1

8'0
"N

18
°1

8'0
"N

18
°1

7'3
0"

N

18
°1

7'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field w ork should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E6F3d2gAISLUS CODE-
      477.26Area in Ha-

Dist-Dharashiv,Taluka-Dharashiv  (MR-17/02/07)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


